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

Eust 3580. 18b . 8th St.
OKlHlt.sT KCG CO.

MORTGAGE LOANS
BtiH.nes properties 6. Residence
loan lovr rate. Installment repay-
ment! if desired. Loans promptly
closed.

A. H. Birrell-Gi- H Co.
216-21- 1) Northwestern Bank Building

REAL ESTATE.

GOOD CORNER LOT
Union Ave. corner lo't with

frame store building.
Only $4500

HENRY W. G0DDARD, Realtor
243 Stark St Broadway 7831.

For Sale Flat, and Apartment Property.
BARGAINS.

8 e.partment houses, located on 100X
100 ground, 3 blocks from the city au-
ditorium; must be sold at sacrifice.

house for rent, 125 per mo.;
also furniture for sale, $200. Sunny-sid- e

district.
house for rent, $20 per mo.;

Kenton district.
We have rooming houee (Nob Hill

district), gross income J500, net $325
per month; $7000, long lease;, nothing
better. Easy terms.

4 lots, clear of incumbrance, will
trade for automobile.

new, modern bungalow,
$2500. Your own terms.

$2500 mortgage, payable $500 every
six months. Will trade for stoclc of
groceries or good rooming house.

$8000 farm, will trade for stoclc of
merchandise.

G. A. COBB & SON,
535 Chamber of Commerce Bids.

Bdwy. 3113.
$1150 WEST SIDE FLATS.

siu.uoo west side flats.
$4200 West side modern apts.

Good Income No Lease.
$15,000 CASH. BAL. TERMS.

$37,500 Stores and apts. on business
transfer .corner; modern.

$23,000 Alder-S- t. business lot.
$18.000 West side trackage bldg.

Suitable heavy machinery.
Several Income Properties

for Exchange.
CHAS. RINGLER & CO.,

204 Ry. Exch. Bldg.
EXCEPTIONAL BARGAIN.

$6500; store and four apartments.
partly furnished; gas neat; east side
good district; permanent tenants; over- -
nead expenses siuo per year; net in-
come over $1300 year; $4000 will han-
dle; Immediate possession If desired.
See owner. tiOl Worcester bldg.

A FLAT SNAP.
65x100 on the S. W. corner of Gar-

field xve. and Alberta st. ; four nice
flats with steady tenants; out-o- f-

town owner is anxious to sell; took
it ever, but do not disturb tenants.
STRONG & CO., 606 Cham, of Com

For Sale Lots.
ALAMEDA PARK $800.

Level 50x100 lot. with all Improve
ments in and paid; only $800. We
have 100 lots in Alameda Park, many
on easy terms, with second-mortgag- e

privilege.
HEN DERSON-- ANKUS CO.,

228 Henry Bldg. Bnoadway 4754.
LOIS OF GROUND.

50x300. on a macadam street, close
In, good garden soil. This is equal to
3 full lots. Price $650, $50 cash, $10
per month, bee Dwyer, with Fred w
German Co.. Relators. 732 Cham, of
Commerce.

E. PINE NEAR 28TH.
50x100, $'J00 cash, $10 monthly

macadam st,, sidewalks, curbs and
sewer in and paid. Lot department
open Sunday.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank BldR. Main 87S7.

SELDOM AN OPPORTUNITY
LIKE THIS.

127x300 at 01st and Oregon, 2 blocks
from canine; water, gas, electricity.
Sacrifice price $1000, $100 down. W. M.
Umbdenstock &' Co., 210 Oregon bldg.
Broadway 1658.

50x100 LOTS, $350 to $450, $10 cash;
close to car, stores and school, some
fruit; 10 minutes' walk from Kenton
industrial center; permit given to build
a temporary house. v

JOHNSON-KELL- CO.
806 Board of Trade Bldg. Bdwy. 3860.

ROSE CITY.
50x100 on E. 48th near Halsey; 22x22

garage; all improvements in and paid.
Price only $1100, cash. Lot depart-
ment open Sunday.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

BUILDERS.
HOUSES COMPLETED PROMPTLY.

Our construction and workmanship,
together with liberal financial assist-
ance, will please you; soldier bonus ac-
cepted.
RE1MERS & JOLIVETTET Sell. 2904.

OWNER BACKING OUT.
LOTS GOING UP.

Better hurry; walking distance; 10
lots. 24th st. near Sandy; all improve-
ments In; 50x100; less than 1907 prices.
See

T. O. BIRD. Bdwy. 6011.
BEAUTIFUL WQODED LOT.

front near Columbia park;
sidewalks and street In and paid for;
basement and cesspool Just dug. Price
$550; make your own terms.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 TJ. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

LAUPELHURST corner lot on Glisan t
$300; purchaser to assume bonded as- -
sessment; also nave several others that
I will sell for $200 each, purchaser to
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